Product Code
20-25-30-36-
40W tunable
AC 100-347V
Power
Voltage
CCT
300K-4100K-
5000K tunable
Efficiency  LED
Source
>82
CRI
>0.95
PF Beam
Angle
DLC ETL cETL
FCC CE ROHS
Certification
EGT 1203-40W-
HFCA-TWTC
Ordering Guide
130LM/W SMD2835 LED 180
Function Type
1x4 0-10V Dim
EGT 0606-40W-
HDCA-TWTC
20-25-30-36-
40W tunable
AC 100-347V
2x2 0-10V Dim 300K-4100K-
5000K tunable
>82 >0.95 DLC ETL cETL
FCC CE ROHS
130LM/W SMD2835 LED 180
EGT 1206 -50W-
HDCA-TWTC
25-30-35-40-
50W tunable
AC 100-347V
2x4 0-10V Dim 300K-4100K-
5000K tunable
>82 >0.95 DLC ETL cETL
FCC CE ROHS
130LM/W SMD2835 LED 180
Minimal fixture depth ideal for shallow plenum
Simple switch to adjust lumens and CCT on site as desired
Tamper proof cover enables DLC rebates at all wattage levels
2', 4', 8' sizes available
Continuous row flex accessory enables continuous runs with a
single feed point
5 year warranty
Features
BACKLIT PANEL SERIES
+1(905) 479-5999
160 DON PARK ROAD, UNIT #3
MARKHAM, ON L3R 1C3Contact  us
01
DLC Code
PWLWT0HB
PH13VFTI
PZRZCF3T
+1(905) 479-5999
160 DON PARK ROAD, UNIT #3
MARKHAM, ON L3R 1C3Contact  us
02
Emergency
Remote control
Smart APP control
+1(905) 479-5999
160 DON PARK ROAD, UNIT #3
MARKHAM, ON L3R 1C3Contact  us
03
Installation instructions
+1(905) 479-5999
160 DON PARK ROAD, UNIT #3
MARKHAM, ON L3R 1C3Contact  us
04
Mode of connectionParts information
Packaging
Product application